ALL UNIT PRICE AND TOTAL SPACES MUST BE FILLED IN
TO CORRELATE WITH EACH ITEM

Company Name: Anderson Columbia Co., Inc.

Authorized
Company

Representative: Walter B. Edwards Ill, Vice President
Printed Name

Attested By: Kevin Lamar, Estimator/PM
Printed Name

Total Bid Amount: One-hundred, ninety-six thousand, one-hundred, fifteen dollars and zero cents. ($196,115.00)

Date: May 23, 2017

(SEAL)

Signature

Signature